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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z830A57639
incarico un
salto nel buio

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Dott.ssa
Paparella
Giulia
03417960980

1343.35
01/02/2013
31/05/2013 

1343.35

Z850A43917
sostegno alle
attività
scolastiche

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Dott. Moselli
Luca
03412950986

3267.75
14/01/2013
31/05/2013 

3267.75

ZB40A6B265
viaggio
Brescia-
Verona

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Stornati Viaggi
01766400349

381.82
02/05/2013
02/05/2013 

381.82

Z6E0A7D26A
noleggio
autobus per
viaggio di
istruzione

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Brescia
Trasporti
03513620173

363.64
17/04/2013
17/04/2013 

363.64

Z340A7D278
materiale di
cancelleria

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

effegi ingrosso
carta
cancelleria
01872630171

839.55
04/06/2013
04/06/2013 

839.55

https://www.icovest1brescia.edu.it
https://www.icovest1brescia.edu.it/amministrazione-trasparente/cig2013.xls


CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

ZD80A7D28D
lavagna
interattiva

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Tecnoffice di
Giovanni
Massoli & c.sas
02855790982

1610.00
31/05/2013
31/05/2013 

1610.00

Z9E0A7D29B
lavagna
interattiva

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Tecnoffice di
Giovanni
Massoli & c.
sas
02855790982

1590.00
18/06/2013
18/06/2013 

1590.00

ZF00A9302F
registri

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Spaggiari casa
editrice
00150470342

45.43
21/06/2013
21/06/2013 

45.43

Z1F0A930B8
progetto città
giocosa

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Arciragazzi
03457670176

2000.00
07/01/2013
31/05/2013 

2000.00

ZC00AD6E5A
assistenza
informatica

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Brescia
Sistemi srl
03080380177

1050.00
01/06/2013
31/05/2014 

1050.00

Z710AD6EA1
noleggio
fotocopiatori

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Ti.Emme srl
01858340985

2069.70
01/04/2013
30/06/2013 

2069.70



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z590AE5088
riparazione
casse
acustiche

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Bottega della
musica diFabio
Cornali
00643880172

160.00
15/07/2013
15/07/2013 

160.00

Z9E0B849A4
switch

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Brescia
Sistemi srl
03080380177

70.00
28/08/2013
28/08/2013 

70.00

ZCF0BCD4F0
noleggio
fotocopiatori

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Ti.Emme srl
01858340985

1834.50
01/07/2013
30/09/2013 

1834.50

Z3B0BCD53F
medico
competente

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Dott. Calabria
Gabriele
medico
competente
00098390982

725.00
01/09/2013
31/08/2014 

725.00

Z820BCD5C1
materiale di
cancelleria

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

effegi ingrosso
carta
cancelleria
01872630171

750.31
01/10/2013
01/10/2013 

750.31

Z720BCD658
libretti
personali

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Arti Grafiche
Fulvio srl
00962530309

102.00
10/09/2013
10/09/2013 

102.00



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z9E0BCDB57
materiale di
pulizia

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Sanisystem srl
03518770171

1124.17
05/09/2013
05/09/2013 

1124.17

Z180BCDB80
materiale di
pulizia

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Federchemicals
01423300175

333.90
10/09/2013
10/09/2013 

333.90

ZC00BCDBAE
intervento
climatizzatore

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Marsaglio A.
03092610173

200.00
29/07/2013
29/07/2013 

200.00

ZBEBCDC1F
materiale
farmaceutico

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Farmacia
S.Antonio
03063410983

1278.05
21/09/2013
21/09/2013 

1278.05

ZB00BCDC45
materiale di
cancelleria

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

effegi ingrosso
carta
cancelleria
01872630171

537.11
29/08/2013
29/08/2013 

537.11

Z730BCDC7F
libri

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Libreria
dell'Università
Cattolica del
Sacro cuore
02133120150

563.70
22/08/2013
22/08/2013 

563.70



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z980BCDCAA
intervento
tecnico lim

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Tecnoffice di
Giovanni
Massoli & c.sas
02855790982

50.00
12/09/2013
12/09/2013 

50.00

Z120BCDCD3
registri verbali

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Spaggiari casa
editrice
00150470342

25.41
13/09/2013
13/09/2013 

25.41

Z540BCDCF7
registri

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

effegi ingrosso
carta
cancelleria
01872630171

54.45
23/09/2013
23/09/2013 

54.45

Z1E0BCDD1E
materiale di
cancelleria

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

effegi ingrosso
carta
cancelleria
01872630171

228.43
23/09/2013
23/09/2013 

228.43

Z810C21B97
materiale
farmaceutico

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Farmacia
S.Antonio
03063410983

228.56
30/09/2013
30/09/2013 

228.56

ZCB0C21BED
materiale di
pulizia

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Panzeri
Giovanni snc
01366740163

541.33
10/09/2013
10/09/2013 

541.33



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z840C21C66
materiale di
pulizia

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Panzeri
Giovanni snc
01366740163

736.04
25/09/2013
25/09/2013 

736.04
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